
Daftar Hadir Mini Lokakarya VTMS Bedah Saraf 2020

No Nama Lengkap Institusi / Bagian No . WA Email

1 Utoyo Sunaryo ,dr,SpS RSUD dr M.Saleh Probolinggo 0811349646 utoyo_s@yahoo.com

2 Happy Kurnia Brotoarianto Bedah Saraf 08122862339 happykurnia@gmail.com,

3 dr Wisnu Baskoro SpBS KSM Bedah Syaraf RSST 081230241803 snu.nssby@gmail.com

4 dr. Milzam Auzan Aziman KSM Bedah Saraf 085641381041 milzamauzan@gmail.com

5 Abdi saputro Residen bedah saraf fk undip 089520958485 saputroabdi.as@gmail.com

6 Ashari Bedah saraf 081299075848 asharimd89@gmail.com

7 dr. Hernawati Endriani, M.P.H RSUP dr. Soeradji Tirtonegoro Klaten 08122715205 endrianin@yahoo.com

8 Muhamad Thohar Arifin KPS Bedah Saraf 081325861628 thohar@gmail.com

9 dr. Dewi Sartika SMF bedah saraf 081280134002 dewisartika.dr@gmail.com

10 dwi ngestiningsih kadepkedspe fk undip 081329662066 ngestiningsih@fk.undip.ac.id

11 Zainal Muttaqin Prodi Bedah Saraf 08122937707 zainalmuttaqin@icloud.com

12 dr. Agoes Oerip Poerwoko, Sp.OG(K), MARSRSUP Dr. Kariadi Semarang 08122844504 goes.poerwo@gmail.com

13 Fariz Eka Setiawan PPDS Bedah saraf 08971840545 farizekasetiawan@gmail.com

14 Widianto Illyasa KSM Bedah Saraf 0818131115 widiantoillyasa@gmail.com

15 Azka El Muzaka Residen Bedah Saraf 081908428855 Azkamuzaka@gmail.com

16 Dilanny Puspita Sari Rehabilitasi Medik

17 dr. Muhammad Fakhri raiyan pratama, Sp.B.S.Bedah saraf RSUP dr Soeradji tirtonegoro08127051153 mfakhri.dr@gmail.com

18 Dwi Aminnani Tendik Bedah Saraf 081575716337

19 Ajid Risdianto KSM bedah saraf 085243524441 ajidrisdianto@gmail.com


